
 
 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: C0131- 2019 A-Lead Track Maintenance  

Bid Due Date: 5/8/2019 @ 2:00PM Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 5/13/2019  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER  TOTAL BID 
Capital Railroad Contracting  $60,965.00 
RailWorks Track Services, Inc.  $73,990.00 

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Capital Railroad Contracting  

Approved Award Amount:  $60,965.00  

 
 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST    
 

CONTRACTOR PHONE ADDRESS 
Capital Railroad Contracting 618-452-8508 1635 West First Street, Granite City, IL 62040 
Ironhorse, Inc. 618-785-2221 P.O. Box 152, Baldwin, IL 62217 
Musselman & Hall 314-502-1561 801 Westwood Industrial Dr., Weldon Spring, MO 63304 
N&J Railroad Contractors 314-381-2277 6820 St. Charles Rock Rd., St. Louis, MO 63133 
RailWorks Track Services, Inc. 314-291-2233 4301 Bridgeton Industrial Dr., Bridgeton, MO 63044 
Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. 708-388-9986 11701 S Mayfield Ave., Alsip, IL 60803 

 
 


